Job Training and Safety
“EB NEWSLETTER

Information & Schedule for April 28 — May 29, 2014

Electric Departments 1.5 — 2 hours

e Overhead Troubleshooting: finding and repairing the source of outages.
¢ Pole top rescue - Annual training

Public Works Departments 1.5 — 2 hours

e Chainsaw and mower safety: from grass to woods, safety first
e Tractor Safety / Friend or Foe

DEQ Operator Renewal 4 hours

e Backflow & Cross-connection
e Chlorine Safety
e Confined Space

“There are no great limits to growth because there are
no limits of human intelligence, imagination, and
wonder.”

— Ronald Reagan

Please mark your calendars for your scheduled meeting.
We will send a reminder email before scheduled safety meetings
and we ask that you please share the information with all staff.

Should there be a change due to
weather or other unforeseen occurrence, we will
contact the appropriate safety personnel by phone.




JT&S TRAINING SCHEDULE
Training Period 4
April 28 — May 29, 2014

DATE TIME LOCATION MEETING' TRAINER
Mon Apr 28, 2014 10am - 3pm Spiro (DEQ) Terry
Tue Apr 29, 2014 8am - 12pm Stilwell (DEQ) Terry
1:30pm - 3pm Stillwell (E-PT) Terry
8am - 12pm Waurika (DEQ) Ron
Wed Apr 30, 2014  8am - 9:30am Anadarko (PW) Tom D
10am - 11:30am Anadarko (E) Tom D
8am - 10am Sallisaw (E-PT) Terry
2pm - 4pm Benton (E-PT) Terry
8am - 12pm Frederick ({DEQ) Ron
2pm - 3:30pm Cordell (CM) Ron
Thu May 1, 2014 7:30am - 9:30am Hope (E-PT) Terry
10am - 12pm Hope (PW) Terry
1pm - 2:30pm Prescott (PW) Terry
2:30pm - 4pm Prescott (E-PT) Terry
Mon May 5, 2014 7am - 9am Monett (E-PT) Tom D
9am - 11am Monett (PW) Tom D
1pm - 3:30pm Bentonville (E-PT) Tom D
7am - 9am Lindsay (E-PT) Terry
12:30pm - 2:30pm  Comanche (E-PT) Terry
Tue May 6, 2014 8am - 10am Siloam Springs (E-PT) Tom D
10:30am - 12pm Siloam Springs (PW) TomD
8am - 10am Tecumseh (E-PT) Terry
12:30pm - 2:30pm  Prague (E-PT) Terry
Wed May 7, 2014 8am - 12pm Tahlequah (DEQ) Tom D
1:30pm - 4pm Tahlequah (E-PT) Tom D
8am - 10am Stroud (E-PT) Terry
1pm - 4pm Stillwater (E-PT) Terry
Thu May 8, 2014 8am - 12pm Wagoner (DEQ) TomD
1:30pm - 3:30pm Wagoner (E-PT) Tom D
7am - 9am Edmond (E) Terry
1pm - 3pm Purcell (E) Terry
Fri May 9, 2014 8am - 12pm Haskell (DEQ) Tom D

' (ED) = Electric Department (PW) =
(CM) = Combined Meeting (DEQ) =

Public Works (E-PT) = Pole Top Rescue (WD) =
Operator Renewal

Water Department



Mon May 12, 2014

Tue May 13, 2014

Wed May 14, 2014

Thu May 15, 2014

Fri May 16, 2014

Mon May 19, 2014

Tue May 20, 2014

Wed May 21, 2014

Thu May 22, 2014

Tue May 27, 2014

Wed May 28, 2014

Thu May 29, 2014

! (ED) = Electric Department (PW) = Public Works (E-PT) = Pole Top Rescue (WD) = Water Department
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9:30am - 11:30am
1pm - 5pm
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3pm - 5pm
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CALENDAR OF UPCOMING PROGRAMS

2014 Public Power Conference Embassy Suites/Conference Center
2014 MESO Lineworker’s Rodeo Location TBD

Norman, OK April 27-29, 2014

October 2, 2014
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